Regnskabsaret 2019

Balance

Aktiver:
50
5010
5020
5030
60
6010
6020
70

Passiver:

75

7510
7520
7550
7590

80
8010
8020

85
8510
8520
8590

90

Likvider
Kasse

Danske Bank
Jyske bank
Anlaeg

Nye anleeg
Ledningsnettet
Debitorer
Vandafgifter
Restancer

Diverse debitorer

Moms

Kgbsmoms

El afgift
Salgsmoms
Momsopggrelse
Geald

Banklan

Andre lan
Kreditorer
Leverandgrer
Grenne afgifter
Diverse kreditorer
Egenkapital
Reserver primo aret
Over/underdaekning

Arets resultat

Katrineberg Vandvaerk

kr. 0,00
kr. 94.368,48
kr. 0,00

kr. 83.187,65
kr. 0,00

kr. -481,42
kr. -548,49
kr. 3.602,27
kr. 0,00

kr. 0,00
kr. 0,00

kr. 0,00
kr. 0,00
kr. 0,00

kr. 160.170,20
kr. 0,00
kr. 14.813,57

kr. 94.368,48

kr. 83.187,65

kr. 0,00

kr. 2.572,36

kr. 0,00

kr. 0,00

kr. 174.983,77

25-01-2020

Side: 1

(primo aret)

(0,00)
(75.279,99)

(0,00)

(83.187,65)

(0,00)

(primo aret)

(-4.656,87)
(-760,09)
(3.714,40)

(0,00)

(0,00)

(0,00)

(0,00)
(0,00)

(0,00)

(160.170,20)



